

**Court No. - 49**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 13691 of 2000

**Petitioner :-** Ram Autar And Others

**Respondent :-** Board Of Revenue U.P. Lko. And Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** S.D.Pathak,Dinesh Pathak,Pradeep Saxena,Vandana Singh Parmar

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C.,B.N.Singh,J.N. Verma,Q.H. Siddiqui,T.S.Dabas,Vidya Kant Shukla

**Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.**

List this matter on **06.03.2024 at 2:00 p.m.**

**Order Date :-** 13.2.2024

m.a.