

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 13691 of 2000

Petitioner :- Ram Autar And Others

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue U.P. Lko. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- S.D.Pathak,Dinesh
Pathak,Pradeep Saxena,Vandana Singh Parmar

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,B.N.Singh,J.N.
Verma,Q.H. Siddiqui,T.S.Dabas,Vidya Kant Shukla

Hon'ble Manish Kumar Nigam,J.

1. List this matter in the next cause list.
2. When the case is listed next, name of Shri Manoj Nigam, Advocate be shown as counsel for respondent No.8 in the cause list.

Order Date :- 7.5.2024

Rishabh

[Manish Kumar Nigam, J.]