

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 13691 of 2000

Petitioner :- Ram Autar And Others

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue U.P. Lko. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- S.D.Pathak,Dinesh Pathak,Pradeep Saxena,Vandana Singh Parmar

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,B.N.Singh,J.N. Verma,Q.H. Siddiqui,T.S.Dabas,Vidya Kant Shukla

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List on **24.07.2025.**

Order Date :- 15.7.2025

Prashant D.