



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 13691 of 2000

Ram Autar And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Board Of Revenue U.P. Lko. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Brijendra Kumar, Dinesh Pathak, Pradeep Saxena, Vandana Singh Parmar
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	B.N.Singh, J.N. Verma, Manoj Nigam, Q.H. Siddiqui, Shailendra Kumar Singh, T.S.Dabas, Vidya Kant Shukla

Court No. - 49

HON'BLE J.J. MUNIR, J.

On the request of learned of the petitioner, list this matter on **24.09.2025**.

(J.J. Munir,J.)

September 12, 2025

Deepak